In] i) | Task Mame |  Duration Start Finish
1 Garden Ave. Block (Remed Houses) 162 days  Tue 9/22/08  Wed 6210
2 Garden Avenue Infrastructure 10 days  Mon 1/18/10 Fri 1729/10
3 | Gas Line 10 days Mon 1718/10 Fri 1/29/10
4 #4 - Type C2 182 days Tue 9/22/09 Wed 6/210
5 £ Start Date 1 day Tue 9722/09 Tue 9/22/09
B Rough MEP 10 days  Wed 923/09  Tue 10/6/09
7 Dirywall 15 days Wed 10/7/09  Tue 10/27/09
] Siding / Masanry Sdays Wed 10/28/09 Tue 11/3/09
] Finish Carpentry 61days Wed 11/4/08  Wed 1/27/10
10 Finish Painting 36 days Wed 12/8/08 Wed 1/27/10
11 Flooring 31 days Wed 1216/08 Wed 12710
12 Finish MEP 26 days  Wed 12/30/08 Wed 2/3/10
13 | & Flooring - Carpet 4days Wed 3AHOV10  Mon 31510
14 Painting - Finish 3 days Tue 3M16/10 Thu 318/10
15 MEP - Complete 3 days Frl 311910 Tue 3/23/10
16 Hardware / Specialties Sdays Wed 3NTH0 Tue 32310
17 Punchlist 5 days Wed 3724/10 Tue 33IHN10
18 Final Cleaning Zdays  Wed 33110 Thu 4/1/10
19 Construction Complete 4 days Thu 4/110 Tue 4/6M10
20 |E8 Sidewalks Bdays  Tus1M2M10  Thu /21110
21 | Driveway Stone Sdays Mon 11/23/09 Fri 11/27/08
22 = Driveway Paving Sdays Mon 11/23/08 Fri 11/27/09
23 |H Finish Paving 1day Mon 53110  Mon 53110
24 |H Lawn Plantings ddays  Mon 53110 Wed 6/2/10
25 Conditional C of O 1 day Wed 4/7/10 Wed 4/7/10
26 |4 CofD 1 day Tue 6110 Tue 6110
27 Tenant Move-in 1 day Thu 4/8M10 Thu 4/8M10
28 #3 - Type C1 182 days Tue 5/22/09 Wed 6/2/10
28 | Start Date 1day  Tue &Z208  Tue 8/22/08
30 Rough MEF 10 days Wed 9/23/08 Tue 10/6/09
a1 Dirywall 15days Wed 10/7/08  Tue 10/27/08
32 Siding / Masonry Sdays Wed 10/28/08 Tue 11/3/09
33 Finish Carpentry 61 days Wed 11/4/09 Wed 1727/10
34 Finish Painting 36 days Wed 12/9/08 Wed 12710
35 Flooring 31 days Wed 12/16/08 Wed 1727/10
36 Finish MEP 26 days  Wed 12/30/09 Wed 2/310
ar_ |= Floaring - Carpet 4 days Thu 3/4/10 Tue 3/9/10
38 Painting - Finish 3 days Wed 3M10/10 Fri 311210
39 MEP - Complete 3 days Mon 31510 Wed 31710
40 Hardware / Spacialties 5 days Thu 31110 Wed 3M17/10
41 Punchlist Sdays  Thu 31810 Wed 3/24/10
42 Final Cleaning 2 days Thu 372510 Fri 32610
43 Construction Complete 4 days Frl 32610  Wed 373110
44 | E Sidewalks 8 days Tue 11210 Thu 121110
45 | Driveway Stone Sdays Mon 11/23/08 Fri 11/27/09
45 |[H Driveway Paving Sdays Mon 11/23/09 Fri 11/27/09
47 | Finish Paving 1 day Mon 5/31/10 Mon 5/31/10
48 |EH Lawn Plantings ddays  Mon 531/10 Wed B/2/10
48 Conditional C of O 1 day Thu 4/110 Thu 4/110
50 e CofO 1 day Tue 6110 Tue 6110
51 Tenant Move-in 1 day Fri 4f2110 Fri /2110
52 #2 - Type D3 182 days  Tue 9/22/09 Wed 6/2/10
53 |[= Start Date 1 day Tue 9/22/08 Tue 9f22/08
54 Rough MEP 10 days Wed 9/23/08 Tue 10/6/09
55 Drywall 15 days Wed 10/7/08  Tue 10/27/09
56 Siding / Masonry Sdays Woed 10/28/09 Tue 11/3/09
57 Finish Carpentry 61days  Wed 11/4/09  Wed 1/27/10
58 Finish Painting 36 days Wed 12/9/09 Wed 1/2710
59 Flooring 3 days Wed 12M16/08  Wed /27110
B0 Finish MEP 26 days Wed 12/30/09 Wed 2/3/10
61 = Flooring - Carpat 4 days Fri 2/26/10 Wed 3/3M10
62 Painting - Finish 3 days Thu 3410 Mon 3/8/10
63 MEP - Completa 3 days Tue 3810 Thu 31110
T Hardware [ Speclalties 5 days Fri 3/5/10 Thu 311110
BS Punchiist 5 days Fri 31210 Thu 3/18/10
66 Final Cleaning 2 days Fri 31910  Mon 3/22/10
B7 Construction Complete 4 days  Mon 32210 Thu 32510
68 L | Sidewalks 8 days Tue 1711210 Thu 172110
B9 |E8 Driveway Slone Sdays Mon 11/23/09  Fri11/27/09
0 |= Driveway Paving Sdays Mon 11/23/09 Fri 11£27/09
A= Finish Paving 1day  Mon 53110  Mon 5/31/10
= Lawn Plantings ddays  Mon 53110 Wed 6/2110
73 Conditional C of O 1 day Fri 32610 Fri 3/26/10
74 | CofO 1 day Tue 6110 Tue 6MM10
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